
Sarnath Express (PT)/15160 - Exp - NER 
R/Raipur Junction to CPR/Chhapra Junction 
24h 20m - 1040 km - 40 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 20:30 5 1 0 60 317 SECR
2 BPHB Bhilai Power House 20:39 20:41 2m 1 1 9 58 311 SECR
3 R Raipur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 5,7 1 37 74 315 SECR
4 TLD Tilda Neora 21:46 21:48 2m 3 1 75 78 293 SECR
5 BYT Bhatapara 22:08 22:10 2m 4 1 101 37 273 SECR
6 USL Uslapur 23:30 23:40 10m 2 1 151 94 298 SECR
7 KGB Kargi Road 23:55 23:57 2m 1 1 174 62 327 SECR
8 PND Pendra Road 01:04 01:06 2m 1 2 244 84 618 SECR
9 JTI Jaithari 01:32 01:34 2m 0 2 281 36 521 SECR
10 APR Anuppur Junction 01:57 02:02 5m 3 2 295 69 433 SECR
11 AAL Amlai 02:13 02:15 2m 2 2 307 65 494 SECR
12 BUH Burhar 02:23 02:25 2m 2 2 316 39 490 SECR
13 SDL Shahdol 02:55 03:00 5m 2 2 335 68 467 SECR
14 BRS Birsinghpur 03:33 03:35 2m 2 2 373 64 464 SECR
15 UMR Umaria 04:03 04:05 2m 2 2 403 29 468 SECR
16 KTE Katni Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 3,4 2 461 76 381 WCR
17 UDR Amdara 06:44 06:45 1m 1 2 498 87 WCR
18 MYR Maihar 07:03 07:05 2m 1 2 524 108 353 WCR
19 UHR Unchhera 07:13 07:15 2m 1 2 538 32 326 WCR
20 STA Satna Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 2 2 559 67 315 WCR
21 JTW Jaitwar 08:18 08:20 2m 2 2 579 69 302 WCR
22 MJG Majhagawan 08:38 08:40 2m 2 2 600 40 360 WCR
23 MKP Manikpur Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 2 2 637 68 243 NCR
24 DBR Dabhaura 10:00 10:01 1m 2 2 659 70 199 NCR
25 SRJ Shankargarh 10:29 10:30 1m 2 2 692 36 132 NCR
26 NYN Naini Junction 11:32 11:33 1m 4 2 729 12 95 NCR
27 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
12:10 12:35 25m 9 2 737 18 97 NCR

28 PRG Prayag Junction 12:56 12:58 2m 2 743 55 91 NR
29 PLP Phulpur 13:31 13:33 2m 2 2 773 38 95 NR
30 JNH Janghai Junction 14:10 14:12 2m 1 2 796 63 NR
31 BOY Bhadohi 14:41 14:43 2m 1 2 827 29 89 NR
32 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:15 16:30 15m 4,5 2 871 20 77 NR
33 BCY Varanasi City 16:40 16:45 5m 3,4 2 875 44 76 NER
34 SRNT Sarnath 16:54 16:56 2m 1 2 881 61 79 NER
35 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 17:21 17:23 2m 3 2 906 64 79 NER
36 GCT Ghazipur City 18:00 18:05 5m 2 2 946 66 74 NER
37 YFP Yusufpur 18:23 18:25 2m 2 2 966 55 74 NER
38 KMDR Karimuddin Pur 18:40 18:42 2m 2 2 979 60 72 NER
39 CBN Chit Baragaon 18:57 18:59 2m 1 2 994 47 68 NER
40 BUI Ballia 19:20 19:25 5m 2 2 1011 45 65 NER
41 STW Sahatwar 19:48 19:50 2m 1 2 1028 45 66 NER
42 ROI Reoti 20:01 20:03 2m 2 1036 49 63 NER
43 SIP Suraimanpur 20:17 20:19 2m 0 2 1048 23 61 NER
44 CPR Chhapra Junction 21:35 2 2 1077 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (12:08)

May 24 2024 (12:08)

1

1


